
For Web-Uploading 
 

 
Bidding Schedule Extension No.4 issued through 

 

Corrigendum No. 4 
 

to the Invitation For Bids (IFB)/RfX Number : 5002002969 
 
Package Name: “Providing and laying premix carpet on bituminous roads at 400/220 kV 
Abdullapur Sub Station and POWERGRID colony complex at sector-17, huda, Jagadhri, distt 
Yamunanagar (Haryana)”.  

 
Package No.: N2JM/C&M/CS/78(23). 
 
1.0 The bidding schedule in respect of subject package has been extended/revised further as per 

following: 
 

Sr. No. Activity Date Time 

1 Extended date for Sale of Tender Documents 
(Downloading of Bidding Documents from the e-
Tendering Portal) 

05/02/2024 Upto 1100Hrs 

2 Bid Submission deadline for uploading the bids (Soft / 
e-part of the bid) on e-tendering portal 

05/02/2024 Upto 1100Hrs 

3 Submission deadline for Hard / Paper-Part of the bid 
along with the requisite tender fee / cost of bidding 
Documents 

 
07/02/2024 Upto 1100Hrs 

4 Opening of Techno-Commercial part of Bids 
(First Envelope only) 

07/02/2024 
At 1130Hrs 

 
 

2.0 All other terms & conditions of the Invitation for Bids (IFB) remain unaltered. 
 

 
 
 

Chief Manager (C&M) 


